The undersigned Contractor agrees that he will complete the said work as described in the General 
Conditions herein. 

The Owner shall pay the Contractor as just compensation for the performance of this Agreement, 
subject to any additions or deductions as provided in the Contract Documents, the following not to exceed 
amount: Three Hundred Sixty-Six Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents ($366,000.00) 

(Amount will be shown in both words and figures.  In case of discrepancy the amount shown in words shall 
govern.) 

The Value of any additional work or change shall be determined in one or more of the following ways: 
 1. By estimate and acceptance in a lump sum.